Teaminformatie, uitslagen en eindstanden seizoen 2022-2023

Trainsters:

Coaches:

Selectie:

Dag:

Zaterdag
Zaterdag
Zaterdag
Zaterdag
Zaterdag
Zaterdag
Maandag
Zaterdag
Zaterdag

Zaterdag
Zaterdag
Zaterdag
Zaterdag
Zaterdag
Zaterdag
Zaterdag
Zaterdag
Zaterdag

TEAMINFORMATIE SPORTING ST D1

Sporting ST D1

Maartje v. d. Heijden

Linda de Swart

Maartje v. d. Heijden

Linda de Swart

Fleur Aerts
Destiny Derks

Nienke v. d. Heijden

Merel Heijnen
Lisa Joosten

Sandra Joosten

Sandra Joosten

Lisa Kursten

Gwen Reijnders
Fenna Rongen

Roos Rongen
Tatum v. Summeren

SPEELSCHEMA / UITSLAGEN / WEDSTRIJDVERSLAGEN

Datum:

10 sep
17 sep
24 sep
01 okt
08 okt
15 okt
17 okt
22 okt
29 okt

12 nov
19 nov
26 nov
03 dec
10 dec
17 dec
07 jan
14 jan
21 jan

Wedstrijd
VELD NAJAAR 2022
De Peelkorf D1 : Sporting ST D1
Sporting ST D1 : Arcades D1
DES (V) D2 : Sporting ST D1
Sporting ST D1 : De Peelkorf D1
Arcades D1 : Sporting ST D1
Sporting ST D1 : DES (V) D2
Sporting ST D1 : Arcades D1
Sporting ST D1 : Vrij
Sporting ST D1 : Vrij
ZAALCOMPETITIE 2022-2023

Sporting ST D1 : Vrij
Swift (V) D1 : Sporting ST D1
Sporting ST D1 : DAKOS D2
Arcades D1 : Sporting ST D1
Sporting ST D1 : Merselo/Oranje Wit D1
De Peelkorf D1 : Sporting ST D1
Sporting ST D1 : Vrij
Sporting ST D1 : Vrij
Sporting ST D1 : Vrij

Uitslag: Verslag:

4-4
Gest.
0-4
0-5
2-8
0-2
7-2

—17-10

p—

3-6
16-3
3-16
10-2
2-10



Zaterdag 28 jan Sporting ST D1 : Swift (V) D1 4-4
Zaterdag 04 feb DAKOS D2 : Sporting ST D1 2-5
Zaterdag 11 feb Sporting ST D1 : Arcades D1 5-0
Zaterdag 18 feb Sporting ST D1 : Vrij -
Zaterdag 25 feb Sporting ST D1 : Vrij -
Zaterdag 04 mrt Merselo/Oranje Wit D1~ : Sporting ST D1 1-14
Zaterdag 11 mrt Sporting ST D1 : De Peelkorf D1 4-3
Zaterdag 18 mrt Sporting ST D1 : Vrij -
Zaterdag 25 mrt Sporting ST D1 : Vrij -
Zaterdag Ol apr Sporting ST D1 : Vrij -
VELD VOORJAAR 2023
Zaterdag 15 apr Sporting ST D1 : DES (V) D1 4-5
Zaterdag 22 apr Melderslo D1 : Sporting ST D1 10-2
Zaterdag 29 apr Sporting ST D1 : Vrij -
Zaterdag 06 mei Sporting ST D1 : De Peelkorf D1 1-4
Zaterdag 13 mei De Peelkorf D1 : Sporting ST D1 4-4
Zaterdag 20 mei DES (V) D1 : Sporting ST D1 4-5
Zaterdag 27 mei Sporting ST D1 : Vrij -
Zaterdag 03 jun Sporting ST D1 : Melderslo D1 2-17
Zaterdag 10 jun Sporting ST D1 : Vrij -
| Stand Sporting ST D1 Veld Najaar 2022 |
Doelpunten
Plaats Team: Wed. | Gew. | Gel. | Verl. | Punten: | Voor | Tegen
1 De Peelkorf D1 6 5 1 0 11 62 4
2 Sporting ST D1 6 4 1 1 9 33 15
3 DES (V) D2 6 2 0 4 4 16 44
4 Arcades D1 6 0 0 6 0 7 55
| Stand Sporting ST D1 Zaal 2022-2023
Doelpunten
Plaats Team: Wed. | Gew. | Gel. | Verl. | Punten: | Voor | Tegen
1 Sporting ST D1 10 9 1 0 19 90 23
2 De Peelkorf D1 10 7 1 2 15 72 29
3 Swift (V) D1 10 6 1 3 13 72 27
4 Merselo/Oranje Wit D1 10 3 1 6 7 35 73
5 DAKOS D2 10 3 0 7 6 33 78
6 Arcades D1 10 0 0 10 0 9 81




| Stand Sporting ST D1 Veld Voorjaar 2023

Doelpunten
Plaats Team: Wed. Gew. | Gel. | Verl. | Punten: | Voor | Tegen
1 Melderslo D1 6 5 1 0 11 47 23
2 DES (V) D1 6 3 0 3 6 30 35
3 De Peelkorf D1 6 1 2 3 4 32 35
4 Sporting ST D1 6 1 1 4 3 18 34




